

**NAKANO AVIATION, INC.**

357 VAN NESS WAY #170
TORRANCE, CA 90501
U.S.A.

TEL: (310) 212-1480
FAX: (310) 782-1230/1231

SHIPPING INVOICE**SI.NO:NAC226319X****SOLD TO :**

NAKANO AVIATION CO., LTD.
MATUOKA BLDG.,
2-45-7, MEIEKI NAKAMURA-KU,
NAGOYA JAPAN 450
TEL: (052) 583-7651
FAX: (052) 586-5463

SHIP TO :

SAME

INVOICE NO: I260726MK	DATE: 07/26/2026	FROM: USA TO: JAPAN
VIA: OCEAN FREIGHT	B/L NO: LA1346505NAG	VESSEL NAME: ONE MODERN 081W

AIRCRAFT PARTS AND MATERIALS
DETAILS AS PER ATTACHED SHEET

TOTAL FCA LOS ANGELES	\$88,758.95
OCEAN FREIGHT TO NGO	\$3,714.82
LA COMMISSION TOTAL	\$4,233.94
TOTAL CPT NGO, JAPAN	<u>\$96,707.71</u>

MARKING NAKANO
3FM32558526, ETC.
NGO
JAPAN

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN, U.S.A.

NAKANO AVIATION, INC.

MASAKI SAN0, SENIOR VICE PRESIDENT

"These items are controlled by the U.S. Government and authorized for export only to the country of ultimate destination for use by the ultimate consignee or end-user(s) herein identified. They may not be resold, transferred, or otherwise disposed of, to any other country or to any person other than the authorized ultimate consignee or end-user(s), either in their original form or after being incorporated into other items, without first obtaining approval from the U.S. Government or as otherwise authorized by U.S. law and regulations."

INVOICE NO. I260726MK

PAGE : 2

PO NO.	DESCRIPTION	Q'TY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
(3030 KH C)				
3FM32558526	ELECTRIC COPPER CABLE	300.00FT	0.37500	112.50
KA15964	NEMA HP 3-2021 NEMA HP 3 EX		FREIGHT	19.20
	BDB9		TOTAL :	131.70
	26GA WHITE			
	*REV: 2001 - 2021			
3FM32542609	ELECTRIC COPPER CABLE	250.00FT	0.37500	93.75
KA15966	NEMA HP 3-2021 NEMA HP3 EX		FREIGHT	19.20
	BDB8		TOTAL :	112.95
	26GA GRAY			
	*REV: 2001 - 2021			
3FM32545785	SLEEVPEEK BRAIDED	500.00FT	2.16000	1,080.00
KA15967	EXPANDO 686DM 1/2 *FEDERAL		FREIGHT	17.71
	MOGUL		TOTAL :	1,097.71
	5211001301 500FT/RL NATURAL			
	1RL *NM0052			
3FM32335339	ELECT CABLE	3,100.00FT	6.82000	21,142.00
KA15969	0024T0024-N(LM) *TE		FREIGHT	29.18
	CONNECTIVITY		TOTAL :	21,171.18
	CABLEELECT TWINAXIAL			
	*NM0052			
3FM32436851	FELT SHEET	18.00SF	10.58000	190.44
KA15982	C-F-206G TY.1 CL.16R3X		FREIGHT	17.51
	1/16"T 36"X36" GRAY		TOTAL :	207.95
	2SH *REV: G - FIX			
3FM32603518	CRES WIRE	80.00LB	17.00000	1,360.00
KA15986	ASTM A 580/A 580M-23		FREIGHT	102.70
	TY.302/304 COND.A		TOTAL :	1,462.70
	MS20995C32			
3FM32159789	WOVEN NYLON WEB	297.00YD	1.80000	534.60
KA15990	MIL-DTL-4088L TY.17 CL.1		MFR COC & T/R	75.00
	1.0"W AMS/FD26555 100YD/RL		FREIGHT	59.43
	3RL *NM0059 *REV: K - L		DYE CHARGE	150.00
			TOTAL :	819.03
3FM31877840	ELECTRIC COPPER WIRE	200.00FT	0.30000	60.00
KA16008	AS22759/41B		FREIGHT	23.58
	M22759/41-16-9 (KHI-KCW16)		HANDLING	10.96
	*REV: NC - B		TOTAL :	94.54
3FM32699155	ELECTRIC COPPER CABLE	100.00FT	14.02000	1,402.00
KA16009	AS22759/2A		FREIGHT	25.32
	M22759/2-2-9 2GA		TOTAL :	1,427.32
	*REV: NC - A			
3FM32516189	INSL FIBGLS	25.00RL	337.50000	8,437.50
KA16028	ASTM-C-800-19 TY.1 CL.AA GR.D		TOTAL :	8,437.50
	GROUP2 AMBER *JOHNS-MANVILLE			
	1/2"X72"X100FT !!!GR.D IS			
	GREEN BUT WE NEED "AMBER"!!!			
	*REV: 08 - 19 ***Allowable			
	Maximum Stacking Height: 2			
	Layers***			

INVOICE NO. I260726MK

PAGE : 3

PO NO.	DESCRIPTION	Q'TY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
3FM32618690	VINYL-COAT GLASS FABRC	500.00YD	9.84000	4,920.00
MM09430	A-24 *FLEXFIRM PRODUCTS INC		FREIGHT	131.25
	*FAR25.853 IS REQUIRED		TOTAL :	5,051.25
	ALUMINIZED 46"W			
	*NM0052			
3FM32706295	SILICONE RUBBER EXTRU	50.00FT	60.37000	3,018.50
MM09455	A-A-59588B CL.3B GR.50		RAW MATERIAL CERTS	300.00
	VS80555-1 10FT/EA BLACK		T/R	400.00
	5EA WITHIN 6M FROM CURE		FREIGHT	18.86
	DATE(240C) AT +4C~+32C [AIR]		TOTAL :	3,737.36
(3030 KH S)				
3FM32267552	ALCLAD SHEET	3.00EA	1,890.90000	5,672.70
KA15776	AMS-QQ-A-250/5C 2024-T3		BOX CHARGE	325.00
	.040"T 60"X144"		TOTAL :	5,997.70
	3SH *REV: A - C			
3FM32507574	AL-ALY SHEET	108.00LB	15.00000	1,620.00
KA16004	AMS4347E 6013-T4		CANOPY BOX	300.00
	.032"T 48"X144"		TOTAL :	1,920.00
	5SH *REV: C - E			
3FM32620968	CRES SHEET	101.00LB	8.50000	858.50
KA16018	AMS5510T 321 ANL		CANOPY BOX	240.00
	.080"T 36"X120"		TOTAL :	1,098.50
	1SH *REV: R - T			
(3030 KH U)				
3FM32370630A	CRES BAR	37.10LB	51.21293	1,900.00
KA15978	AMS5737R A286		TOTAL :	1,900.00
	1.0"DIA			
	144"R/L X 1PC @\$1900.00/PC			
	*REV: R - R			
3FM32110508	AL-ALY BAR	13.00LB	27.00000	351.00
KA15981	AMS-QQ-A-225/6B 2024-T351		BOX CHARGE	150.00
	3/4"DIA		TOTAL :	501.00
	144" X 2PC *REV: NC - B			
3FM32411629	AL-ALY BAR	106.00LB	7.50000	795.00
KA15991	AMS-QQ-A-225/6B 2024-T351		BOX CHARGE	195.00
	1-1/4"DIA		TOTAL :	990.00
	144" X 6PC *REV: NC - B			
3FM32370634	CRES TUBE	607.75FT	9.97000	6,059.27
KA15994	AMS-T-6845B TY.1 304-1/8H		BOX CHARGE	125.00
	3/8"OD X .035"W		TOTAL :	6,184.27
	10-12FT R/L X 51PC *REV: NC - B			
3FM32503551	AL-ALY BAR	955.00LB	6.50000	6,207.50
KA16000	AMS-QQ-A-225/6B 2024-T351		CANOPY BOX	215.00
	6.5"DIA		TOTAL :	6,422.50
	144" X 2PC *REV: NC - B			
3FM32667545	AL-ALY BAR	13.00LB	25.00000	325.00
KA16001	AMS-QQ-A-225/9A 7075-T651		CANOPY BOX	175.00
	5/8"DIA		TOTAL :	500.00
	144" X 3PS *REV: NC - A			

INVOICE NO. I260726MK

PAGE : 4

PO NO.	DESCRIPTION	Q'TY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
3FM32353752R KA16016	AL-ALY TUBE AMS-WW-T-700/4B TY.1 5052-0 2-1/2"OD X .028"W 144" X 1PC *NM1164 *REV: NC - B	12.00FT	29.32000	351.84
			BOX CHARGE	250.00
			TOTAL :	601.84
3FM32372007A KA16019A	CRES TUBE AMS-T-6845B TY.1 304-1/8H 1/2"OD X .049"W 10-12FT X 6PC *REV: NC - B	69.17FT	9.98000	690.32
			TOTAL :	690.32
3FM32372007B KA16019B	CRES TUBE AMS-T-6845B TY.1 304-1/8H 1/2"OD X .049"W 10-12FT X 47PC *REV: NC - B	505.83FT	10.45000	5,285.92
			BOX CHARGE	125.00
			TOTAL :	5,410.92
3FM32667533 KA16021	CRES BAR AMS5643W 17-4PH 13/16"DIA 144"R/L X 1PC *REV: W - W	24.00LB	8.70000	208.80
			TOTAL :	208.80
(3030 KH Y)				
3FM32263824 KA15975	AL-ALY EXTR AMS-QQ-A-200/11A 7075-0 AND10136-2007 144IN X 2PCS @\$1,092.00/PC	24.00FT	91.00000	2,184.00
			TOTAL :	2,184.00
3FM32661774 KA15976	AL-ALY EXTR AMS-QQ-A-200/2B 2014-T6 VS90555 72IN X 2PCS @\$553.00/PC	12.00FT	92.16666	1,106.00
			TOTAL :	1,106.00
3FM32348741 KA16012	AL-ALY PLATE AMS4027P 6061-T651 1.250"T 48.5" X 144.5" 1SH *REV: N - P	880.00LB	4.75000	4,180.00
			CANOPY BOX	300.00
			TOTAL :	4,480.00
(3030 KH C)				
3FM32399214 KA16007	ELECT CABLE 0024T0024-N(LM) *TE CONNECTIVITY CABLEELECT TWINAXIAL *NM0052	300.00FT	6.96000	2,088.00
			FREIGHT	19.95
			HANDLING	10.96
			TOTAL :	2,118.91
(3030 KH Y)				
3FM32222187 KA16057	AL-ALY PLATE AMS-QQ-A-250/4B 2024-T851 1.000"T 36"X96" 1SH *REV: NC - B	349.00LB	7.00000	2,443.00
			CANOPY BOX	250.00
			TOTAL :	2,693.00
			TOTAL :	\$88,758.95